
Fit-test 

Contact persons by zone 

Zone 1B       Zone 4  

Jacques Savoie       Micheline Dumont/Pascal Landry 

Jacques.Savoie@vitalitenb.ca       Pascal.Landry@vitalitenb.ca 

Tel : 869-2058       Micheline.Dumont@vitalitenb.ca 

Work from Monday to Friday     Tel :739-2599 

        Work on Thursday and Friday 

   

Zone 5       Zone 6 

Roger Doiron       Mario Duguay 

Roger.Doiron@vitalitenb.ca     Mario.Duguay@vitalitenb.ca 

Tel : 760-4065       Tel : 544-2246 (Bathurst office) 

Work on Tuesdays and Thursdays    Work Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 

        Suzanne Noël  

        Suzanne.Noel@vitalitenb.ca 

        Tel : 394-3391 (Tracadie office) 

        Works Monday, Wednesday & Friday 
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